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Spenningforsyner 24VDC, 5,0 A DIN skinne #Utgatt

Produkt nr: DRAN120-24A
o Kan monteres pé skinne, ikke moduleer
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Teknisk data

Frekvens

Primaer spenning

Sekundeer spenning

Sekundeer strom

Effekt

Kapslingsklasse

Bredde

Dybde

Hoyde

47 - 63 Hz

115V /230 V

24 VDC

50A

120 W

IP20

66 mm

116 mm

124 mm
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